
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

GTS3 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

GTS4 
1 

 

Spec E46 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

 

Super Touring 2 
1 

 

Super Touring 4 
1 

No. 

7 
121 
101 
175 

17 
216 

8 

118 
958 
296 

14 
234 
251 

52 
461 
462 
110 

77 
463 

87 

29 

Name 

Roberto Crescencio 
Eric Wong 
Vernon Mcclure 
Steven Laderman 
Chris Davis 
Donald Fitzpatrick 

Cameron McIntyre 

Evan Levine 
Phil Wurz 
Ben Hostetler 
Ryan Kerfien 
Barry Zurbuchen 
Jesse Reiherzer 
Bobby Watson 
James Graham 
robert mcmahon 
Hans Pflaumer 
Jesse Clark 
Mark Devlin 

Sheldon Rosenbaum 

Aleric Sanders 

Class 

GTS3 
GTS3 
GTS3 
GTS3 
GTS3 
GTS3 

GTS4 

Spec E46 
Spec E46 
Spec E46 
Spec E46 
Spec E46 
Spec E46 
Spec E46 
Spec E46 
Spec E46 
Spec E46 
Spec E46 
Spec E46 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 4 

Laps 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

5 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

4 
4 
4 

10 

10 

Diff 

1.509 
2.076 
2.762 
3.612 

15.036 

0.789 
1.317 
1.948 
2.620 
3.394 
5.259 
6.308 
6.808 

6 Laps 
6 Laps 
6 Laps 

Best Tm 

2:01.546 
2:04.018 
2:03.274 
2:04.225 
2:04.458 
2:14.957 

2:05.309 

2:09.104 
2:09.285 
2:10.037 
2:09.894 
2:10.132 
2:13.685 
2:12.498 
2:17.225 
2:18.551 
2:12.714 
2:13.050 
2:16.444 

2:06.521 

2:12.152 

Make-Model 

BMW M3 
BMW S65 E46 M3 :O 
BMW E46 M3 
BMW M3 
BMW M3 
BMW 325i 

VW TCR 

BMW Spec E46 
BMW 330Ci 
BMW  330ci 
BMW 330i 
BMW 330 
BMW 330Ci 
BMW 330i 
Bmw Spec e46 
BMW 330Ci 
BMW 330CI 
BMW 330ci 
BMW 330Ci 

rush sr 

BMW 325i Spec E9x 

Colour 

Black 
Blue 
Silver 
Black 
White 
Green 

White 

White 
W hite /B lue  
B l u e / W h i t e / B l a c k  
R e d / W h i t e / B l u e  
B l a c k  a n d  B lu e  
Multi 
Blue 
Gray 
white 
W h i t e / B l u e / B l a c k  
W h i t e / O r a n g e  
White 

green/blue  

Blue 

Sponsor 

R e l ia n c e  A s s o c i a t e s  A L L S T A T E  -  P a r te e  R a c in g  -  V e l o c i ty  M o t o r w o r k s  
http://www.brakeswap.com 
Main Street Homes 

WIDFOMoto.com 
AKG Motorsport 

BimmerWorld 

Sri Racing 

Outbound Lighting 

Wenzel Farm 
Wenzel's Farms 

Tilt Creative and Production 
Wenzel's Farm 

Gra-Tex Utilities inc. 

Ballenger Motorsports / Flagtronics 
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Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

Super Unlimited 
1 
2 
3 

No. 

133 
46 
41 

Name 

Grant Reeves 
John Ulmer 
Jim Stout 

Class 

Super Unlimited 
Super Unlimited 
Super Unlimited 

Laps 

10 
10 
10 

Diff 

1.347 
2.755 

Best Tm 

1:55.940 
1:58.039 
1:57.099 

Make-Model 

Dodge Viper 
Radical  SR3 
Dodge Comp Coupe 

Colour 

R e d / b l a c k  s t r ip e s  
W h i t e /B la ck  
Silver 

Sponsor 

"Reeves Racing 
"Rapscallion Motorsports 
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